- 

(a) Tender (e-NIT) No. AIIMS/BBSR/Engg/022/2025-26 

(b) Name of Work  Annual Operation and Maintenance Service of 410 KLD STP at Housing 
Complex, AIIMS, Bhubaneswar for the Year 2026-27 and 2027-28. 

(c) Estimated Cost put to tender     Rs. 40,17,875.00/- (Rupees Forty Lakh Seventeen Thousand Eight 
Hundred and Seventy Five only) 

(d) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 2% of Estimated cost 

(e) Period of Completion    02(Two) Years   

(f) Last Date and Time of 

Submission of bid 

By    03/03/2026at 1230 Hours. 

(g) Date, Time for opening of 

Technical Bid 

On    05/03/2026 at 1600 Hours.

[...]

having relevant experience for the following work(s) : - 

(a) Tender (e-NIT) No. AIIMS/BBSR/Engg/022/2025-26 

(b) Name of Work  Annual Operation and Maintenance Service of 410 KLD STP at Housing 
Complex, AIIMS, Bhubaneswar for the Year 2026-27 and 2027-28. 

(c) Estimated Cost put to tender   Rs. 40,17,875.00/- (Rupees Forty Lakh Seventeen Thousand Eight 
Hundred and Seventy Five only) 

(d) Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 2% of Estimated cost 

(e) Period of Completion    02(Two) Years   

(f) Last Date and Time of 

Submission of bid 

By    03/03/2026at 1230 Hours. 

(g) Date, Time for opening of 

Technical Bid 

On    05/03/2026 at 1600 Hours.

[...]

(Figures) (Words) 

For 

Cost of 

work 

between 

Rs 15 

Lakhs to  

Rs 150 

Lakhs 

(a) Graduate 

Engineer OR 

Diploma 

Engineer 

Civil Principal 

Technical 

representative 

01 year for 

Graduate 

Engineer/  

03 years for 

Diploma 

Engineer 

1 Rs 

15,000/-

per month 

Rs Fifteen 

Thousand 

only 

For 

Cost of 

work 

amount 

between 

Rs 150 

Lakhs to  

Rs 500 

Lakhs 

(a) Graduate 

Engineer 

Civil Principal 

Technical 

representative 

3 years 1 Rs 

25,000/-

per month 

Rs Twenty-

Five 

Thousand 

only 

(b) Graduate 

Engineer OR 

Diploma 

Engineer 

Civil Technical 

representative 

01 year for 

Graduate 

Engineer/ 

03 years for 

Diploma 

Engineer 

1 Rs 

15,000/-

per month 

Rs Fifteen 

Thousand 

only 

Schedule of Quantities 

e-NIT No.:  AIIMS/ BBSR/ Engg/022/ 2025-26 

Name of Work: - Annual Operation and Maintenance Service of 410 KLD STP at Housing Complex , AIIMS, 

Bhubaneswar for the Year 2026-27 and 2027-28. 

Sl. 

No. 
Description of Items Qty Unit Rate Amount